AGENDA < School Advisory Council Meeting « Tuesday, February 25, 2020

Welcome/Introductions
e Call to Order/Opening — Stacey Miller /Chair
e Introduce Ms. Vernette, Principal & Mrs. Racine, Assistant Principal
e Introduction faculty, parents, business/community partners
Old Business:
o Impact Review (Jan. 27); Data Review; Quarter 3 School-Based Action Plan (Update SIP)
New Business:
| Approval of Minutes from the January 28, 2020 meeting
e 5-Star School Recognition: SAC Shared Decision-Making

e Student Community Service

Upcoming Events % Dodgertown School Events
February 25 (Tuesday) March 2 (Monday)
08:00 SAC Meeting National Read Across America Day (Dr. Suess Day)
PBIS Dr. Suess Green Eggs & Ham Breakfast (Free to Families)

February 26 (Wednesday)

Early Release Day (Professional Learning Day for March 3 (Tuesday)

Teachers) 11:00-01:00 SDIRC Structured Instructional Reviews @DTE
February 27 (Thursday) March 9 (Monday)

08:00-11:30 Racine Out, AP Meeting 4:00-6:00 Mindset Monday

February 28 (Friday) March 11 (Wednesday)

09:15-11:50 Grade 3 Fieldtrip @Ballet Matinee DTE Domino's Spirit Night

Performance (VBPAC) 4:00 Team Leader Meeting

03:00-03:30 Quarter 2 AR Celebration

2 students per class, 1st-5th March 12 (Thursday)

@Media Center Casual for a Cause: March of Dimes

popcorn, cupcakes, drinks
March 13 (Friday)

February 29 (Saturday) Quarter 3 Ends
Leap Day Game Day Endurance Challenge #3: Simulation ELA3 & Writing4-
Prepare Retention Notices for Parents S
Teacher Submit Report Cards to Admin Teachers Wrap Up Grades
Vernette (3-5)
Racine (K-2) March 16 (Monday)
Quarter 4 Begins
March 17 (Tuesday) PBIS Spirit Week 3
PBIS Spirit Week Submit Tally Sheets to Order Awards & Certificates
8:00 SAC Meeting Prepare Reading Deficiency Letters

I1. Principal’s Report:
o April 1, 2020: FSA Writing Assessment (4th-5th) April 1-2, 2020 FSA ELA Assessment (3rd grade)
« - Data Review: Focus Fridays (Early Release Schedule); Intentional Review: K-5, ELA, Literacy,
Math, Science

« PBIS?
I1. Request for Funds: No request at this time.
Dodgertown Elementary SAC Dates:
Address: 4350 43rd Ave Vero Beach, FL 32967 08/27/19 11/19/19 03/17/20
Room: Multi-Purpose Room 09/24/19 01/28/20 04/28/20
Time: 8:00am 10/22/19 02/25/20 05/26/20
Contact: Stacey Miller (772) 564-4078







